Animal species indentification/risk material/BSE

ELISA-based species identification in food and feed

Product

Raw meat species kits

ELISA-TEK™ Raw Mixed Species Kit

ELISA-TEK™ Raw 3 Species Kit

ELISA-TEK™ Raw 4 Species Kit

ELISA-TEK™ Raw Beef Kit

ELISA-TEK™ Raw Pork Kit

ELISA-TEK™ Raw Poultry Kit

ELISA-TEK™ Raw Sheep Kit

ELISA-TEK™ Raw Horse Kit

Cooked meat species kits

ELISA-TEK™ Cooked Meat
Mixed Species Kit

ELISA-TEK™ Cooked Meat
3 Species Kit

ELISA-TEK™ Cooked Meat
4 Species Kit

ELISA-TEK™ Cooked Meat
Beef Kit

ELISA-TEK™ Cooked Meat
Pork Kit

ELISA-TEK™ Cooked Meat
Poultry Kit

ELISA-TEK™ Cooked Meat
Sheep Kit

ELISA-TEK™ Cooked Meat
Horse Kit

ELISA-TEK™ Cooked Meat
Deer Kit

Meat and bone meal kits

MELISA-TEK™ Meat Species
Ruminant Kit

MELISA-TEK™ Meat Species
Pork Kit

MELISA-TEK™ High Sensitivity
Extraction Kit

Pangasius

EZ PANGASIUS™ Pangasius
Rapid Kit

Pork
ELISA-TEK™ EZ Pork

I Description

ELISA microtiter plates

Assay for the positive identification of species content
(customized) in raw samples

Assay for the positive identification of species content
(cow, pig, poultry) in raw samples

Assay for the positive identification of species content
(cow, pig, poultry sheep) in raw samples

Assay for the positive identification of species content
(beef) in raw samples

Assay for the positive identification of species content
(pork) in raw samples

Assay for the positive identification of species content
(poultry) in raw samples

Assay for the positive identification of species content
(sheep) in raw samples

Assay for the positive identification of species content
(horse) in raw samples

ELISA microtiter plates

Assay for the positive identification of species content
(customized) in cooked samples

Assay for the positive identification of species content
(beef, pork, poultry) in cooked samples

Assay for the positive identification of species content
(beef, pork, poultry, sheep) in cooked samples

Assay for the positive identification of species content
(beef) in cooked samples

Assay for the positive identification of species content
(pork) in cooked samples

Assay for the positive identification of species content
(poultry) in cooked samples

Assay for the positive identification of species content
(sheep) in cooked samples

Assay for the positive identification of species content
(horse) in cooked samples

Assay for the positive identification of species content
(deer) in cooked samples

ELISA microtiter plates

Assay for the positive identification of species content
(ruminant) in meat and bone meals, animals feeds, and
cooked and uncooked foods

Assay for the positive identification of species content
(porcine) in meat and bone meals, animals feeds, and
cooked and uncooked foods

This kit provides a protocol and all materials to improve
the sensitivity of the MELISA-TEK™ RUMINANT assay

Test strips

Assay for the positive identification of species content
(pangasius) in a sample

Test strips

Assay for the positive identification of species content (pork)

in a sample

rbiopharm’|

96 determinations
Incubation time 50 minutes

32 determinations per species
Incubation time 50 minutes

24 determinations per species
Incubation time 50 minutes

96 determinations
Incubation time 50 minutes

96 determinations
Incubation time 50 minutes

96 determinations
Incubation time 50 minutes

96 determinations
Incubation time 50 minutes

96 determinations
Incubation time 50 minutes

96 determinations
Incubation time 3 h

32 determinations per species
Incubation time 3 h

24 determinations per species
Incubation time 3 h

96 determinations
Incubation time 3 h

96 determinations
Incubation time 3 h

96 determinations
Incubation time 3 h

96 determinations
Incubation time 3 h

96 determinations
Incubation time 3 h

96 determinations
Incubation time 3 h

96 determinations
Incubation time 1 h 20

96 determinations
Incubation time 1 h 20

10 test strips

10 test strips

I No. of tests/amount IArt. No.

510501

510503

510504

510511

510521

510531

510541

510551

510601

510603

510604

510611

510621

510631

510641

510651

510661

510311

510321

510391

510EZP

530EZPK-10
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