



## Animal species indentification/risk material/BSE

## ELISA-based species identification in food and feed

Product	Description	No. of tests/amount	Art. No.
Raw meat species kits	ELISA microtiter plates		
ELISA-TEK™ Raw Mixed Species Kit	Assay for the positive identification of species content (customized) in raw samples	96 determinations Incubation time 50 minutes	510501
ELISA-TEK™ Raw 3 Species Kit	Assay for the positive identification of species content (cow, pig, poultry) in raw samples	32 determinations per species Incubation time 50 minutes	510503
ELISA-TEK™ Raw 4 Species Kit	Assay for the positive identification of species content (cow, pig, poultry sheep) in raw samples	24 determinations per species Incubation time 50 minutes	510504
ELISA-TEK™ Raw Beef Kit	Assay for the positive identification of species content (beef) in raw samples	96 determinations Incubation time 50 minutes	510511
ELISA-TEK™ Raw Pork Kit	Assay for the positive identification of species content (pork) in raw samples	96 determinations Incubation time 50 minutes	510521
ELISA-TEK™ Raw Poultry Kit	Assay for the positive identification of species content (poultry) in raw samples	96 determinations Incubation time 50 minutes	510531
ELISA-TEK™ Raw Sheep Kit	Assay for the positive identification of species content (sheep) in raw samples	96 determinations Incubation time 50 minutes	510541
ELISA-TEK™ Raw Horse Kit	Assay for the positive identification of species content (horse) in raw samples	96 determinations Incubation time 50 minutes	510551
Cooked meat species kits	ELISA microtiter plates		
ELISA-TEK™ Cooked Meat Mixed Species Kit	Assay for the positive identification of species content (customized) in cooked samples	96 determinations Incubation time 3 h	510601
ELISA-TEK™ Cooked Meat 3 Species Kit	Assay for the positive identification of species content (beef, pork, poultry) in cooked samples	32 determinations per species Incubation time 3 h	510603
ELISA-TEK™ Cooked Meat 4 Species Kit	Assay for the positive identification of species content (beef, pork, poultry, sheep) in cooked samples	24 determinations per species Incubation time 3 h	510604
ELISA-TEK™ Cooked Meat Beef Kit	Assay for the positive identification of species content (beef) in cooked samples	96 determinations Incubation time 3 h	510611
ELISA-TEK™ Cooked Meat Pork Kit	Assay for the positive identification of species content (pork) in cooked samples	96 determinations Incubation time 3 h	510621
ELISA-TEK™ Cooked Meat Poultry Kit	Assay for the positive identification of species content (poultry) in cooked samples	96 determinations Incubation time 3 h	510631
ELISA-TEK™ Cooked Meat Sheep Kit	Assay for the positive identification of species content (sheep) in cooked samples	96 determinations Incubation time 3 h	510641
ELISA-TEK™ Cooked Meat Horse Kit	Assay for the positive identification of species content (horse) in cooked samples	96 determinations Incubation time 3 h	510651
ELISA-TEK™ Cooked Meat Deer Kit	Assay for the positive identification of species content (deer) in cooked samples	96 determinations Incubation time 3 h	510661
Meat and bone meal kits	ELISA microtiter plates		
MELISA-TEK™ Meat Species Ruminant Kit	Assay for the positive identification of species content (ruminant) in meat and bone meals, animals feeds, and cooked and uncooked foods	96 determinations Incubation time 1 h 20	510311
MELISA-TEK™ Meat Species Pork Kit	Assay for the positive identification of species content (porcine) in meat and bone meals, animals feeds, and cooked and uncooked foods	96 determinations Incubation time 1 h 20	510321
MELISA-TEK™ High Sensitivity Extraction Kit	This kit provides a protocol and all materials to improve the sensitivity of the MELISA-TEK™ RUMINANT assay		510391
Pangasius	Test strips		
EZ PANGASIUS™ Pangasius Rapid Kit	Assay for the positive identification of species content (pangasius) in a sample	10 test strips	510EZP
Pork	Test strips		
ELISA-TEK™ EZ Pork	Assay for the positive identification of species content (pork) in a sample	10 test strips	530EZPK-10



